
JORDAN VALLEY WATER CONSERVANCY DISTRICT

Project Name and Number: Headquarters and JVWTP HVAC Integration, #3967

Engineer:  Alliance Energy & Integration   Design Status: 100% 
 
Original Engineering Contract Amount: $35,600

Final Engineering Contract Amount: $35,600

Contractor:  Alliance Energy & Integration Construction Status: 100%

Original const. contract amount: (Alliance was the designer and contractor) $35,600

Total Change Order amount: $0

Final construction contract amount: $35,600

Total change orders as a percentage of original contract: 0.0%

Completion Schedule:
Notice to Proceed: 10/31/2018
Final Completion: 9/1/2020

Final Project Completion Report

Description: This project included combining the Building Automation Systems at the JVWTP and Administration Buildings 
with the objective of allowing Maintenance Department personnel to monitor and control the HVAC equipment, temperature, 
etc. at the both these locations. This entailed the installation of hardware to permit connectivity between the existing HVAC 
equipment and computers at the Maintenance Building.  

District Project Manager:

Final Completion Report - 1



JORDAN VALLEY WATER CONSERVANCY DISTRICT

Final Project Completion Report

Equipment controled by the new integration program (Typ.) Hardware connecting equipment 
to network.

Computer Interface - Operator's computer screen

Final Completion Report - 2


